Product Photo
Diamond Structure Diffuser.
Optics
Applications
For Cabin Illumination.
Flush mounted.
Installation
Housing & Cover  : CRC

Prepared By : Anil Raut Approved By : Chetan Lomate
2x18W TC-L
How To Order This Product
Catalogue Number Lamp Type
Dimensions (mm)
A B C
Accessories
Ballast Capacitor Starter Lamp HolderVolt (VAC) Mains Current (Amp)
Electrical Paramters
230 0.23
Document No :
TD MMECOM09
2G11
Product Dimensions
MME-COM-09/2x18W/230 380 260 100 OPT 18 FSU10uF
Applications
For Cabin Illumination.
McGeoch Marine Electrical Pvt. Ltd.
A-16, Anand Mangal Ind. Estate Waliv Phata, Vasai - 401 208
Sheet 2 of 2 Rev 00 Date : 01 / 08 / 2009
FLUSH  MOUNTED  CABIN LIGHT
As effort are on constantly to improve the design and methods of manufacturing of
the product, the product supplied may differ in detail from the data given here in.
This Design and drawing is the property of McGeoch Marine Electricals Pvt. Ltd. and
must not be copied or lent without their permission in writing .
Product Type : Industrial Lighting
Prepared By : Anil Raut Approved By : Chetan Lomate
Document No :
TD MMECOM09
S
SSupply Voltage
230 V,50 Hz
N
Ph
C
Cu Magnetic
Ballast 240 V
Cu Magnetic
Ballast 240 V
18 WATT
TC-L LAMP
18 WATT
TC-L LAMP
N
Ph
WIRING DIAGRAM
Approximate Lux upto 1 Mtr. Distance :          Lux
2 Nos.1 Cu Magnetic Ballast 18/20 Watt FTL
Part List
Sr. No. Description
18/20 Watt FTL, 0.37A, 240V AC / 50Hz
Part No. Specification Qty
MME081
1 No.2 Capacitor 10 Mfd MME0133
3
2 Nos.4 Holder 18/36 Watt TC-L MME1529
1 No.5 PCB Connector Assembly LTG/SA/DM37549
1 No.6 Diamond Structure Diffuser MME0171
4 Nos. Set7 Bi-Fix Fastener & Clip Assembly
2 Nos.8 Cable Gland MME047
2 Nos.Starter FSU MME0120
-
-
Brass
10 Mfd +/-5%, 250V AC / 50-60Hz, -25/+85 Degg.C
20/40/65 Watt, 220-240V
FX0337 Brass
Acrylic